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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band2-9538-4-0.15~30MHz-PASS Band2-9538-5-0.15~30MHz-PASS 

  
Band2-9538-1-30~1000MHz-PASS Band2-9538-2-30~1000MHz-PASS 

  
Band2-9538-3-30~1000MHz-PASS Band2-9538-4-30~1000MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band2-9538-5-30~1000MHz-PASS Band2-9538-1-1000~20000MHz-PASS 

  
Band2-9538-2-1000~20000MHz-PASS Band2-9538-3-1000~20000MHz-PASS 

  
Band2-9538-4-1000~20000MHz-PASS Band2-9538-5-1000~20000MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4132-1-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4132-2-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-3-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4132-4-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-5-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4132-1-0.15~30MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4132-2-0.15~30MHz-PASS Band5-4132-3-0.15~30MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-4-0.15~30MHz-PASS Band5-4132-5-0.15~30MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-1-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4132-2-30~1000MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4132-3-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4132-4-30~1000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-5-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4132-1-1000~10000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4132-2-1000~10000MHz-PASS Band5-4132-3-1000~10000MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4132-4-1000~10000MHz-PASS Band5-4132-5-1000~10000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-1-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4182-2-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-3-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4182-4-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4182-5-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4182-1-0.15~30MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-2-0.15~30MHz-PASS Band5-4182-3-0.15~30MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-4-0.15~30MHz-PASS Band5-4182-5-0.15~30MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4182-1-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4182-2-30~1000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-3-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4182-4-30~1000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-5-30~1000MHz-PASS Band5-4182-1-1000~10000MHz-PASS 
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FCC ID:2BDA2-BH11    TB-RF-074-1.0 

 

  
Band5-4182-2-1000~10000MHz-PASS Band5-4182-3-1000~10000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4182-4-1000~10000MHz-PASS Band5-4182-5-1000~10000MHz-PASS 

  
Band5-4233-1-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS Band5-4233-2-0.009~0.15MHz-PASS 




